
Team Technical Startlist

Start Team Name Year

APATHY, Anna 2003

HUNGLER, Szabina 2001

SZABO, Anna 2003

GOTZ, Lilien 2003

RENYI, Luca 1999

GACS, Boglarka 2003

BARTA, Nike 2005

FARKAS, Dora 2003

R: CSILLING, Katalin 2004

R: HATALA, Hanna 2005

1 HUN

 2021.04.09



Team Free Startlist

Start Team Name Year

APATHY, Anna 2003

HUNGLER, Szabina 2001

SZABO, Anna 2003

HATALA, Hanna 2005

GOTZ, Lilien 2003

RENYI, Luca 1999

GACS, Boglarka 2003

FARKAS, Dora 2003

R: CSILLING, Katalin 2004

R: REGENYI, Adelin 2005

1 HUN

 2021.04.09



Free Combination Startlist

Start Team Name Year

APATHY, Anna 2003

HUNGLER, Szabina 2001

REGENYI, Adelin 2005

SZABO, Anna 2003

HATALA, Hanna 2005

GOTZ, Lilien 2003

RENYI, Luca 1999

GACS, Boglarka 2003

BARTA, Nike 2005

FARKAS, Dora 2003

R: CSILLING, Katalin 2004

1 HUN

 2021.04.09



Duet Technical Startlist

Start Team Name Year

HOLZNER, Claudia 1994

SIMONEAU, Jacqueline 1996

GACS, Boglarka 2003

FARKAS, Dora 2003

SILOBODEC, Klara 2004

HULJEV, Antonija 2004

KONTIC, Jelena 2001

DIMITRIJEVIC, Nevena 1997

APATHY, Anna 2003

HUNGLER, Szabina 2001

DIKY, Chiara 2004

DAABOUSOVA, Nada 1997

R: MISKECHOVA, Diana 1998

DUFKOVA, Alzbeta 1990

VLASÁKOVA, Marie 1987

ALEXANDRI, Anna-maria 1997

ALEXANDRI, Eirini 1997

R: ALEXANDRI, Vasiliki 1997

BOBRITSKY, Shelly 2001

BLECHER, Eden 1997

7 SK Neptun

8 AUT

9 ISR

4 SRB

5 HUN1

6 SVK

1 CAN

2 HUN2

3 CRO
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Duet Free Startlist

Start Team Name Year

DUFKOVA, Alzbeta 1990

VLASÁKOVA, Marie 1987

KONTIC, Jelena 2001

DIMITRIJEVIC, Nevena 1997

HOLZNER, Claudia 1994

SIMONEAU, Jacqueline 1996

MECHNIG, Lara 2000

SCHIERSCHER, Marluce 1998

BOBRITSKY, Shelly 2001

BLECHER, Eden 1997

GACS, Boglarka 2003

FARKAS, Dora 2003

ALEXANDRI, Anna-maria 1997

ALEXANDRI, Eirini 1997

R: ALEXANDRI, Vasiliki 1997

MISKECHOVA, Diana 1998

DAABOUSOVA, Nada 1997

R: DIKY, Chiara 2004

APATHY, Anna 2003

HUNGLER, Szabina 2001

7 AUT

8 SVK

9 HUN1

4 LIE

5 ISR

6 HUN2

1 SK Neptun

2 SRB

3 CAN

 2021.04.09



Mixed Duet Technical Startlist

Start Name Year Team

MALTSEV, Aleksandr 1995

GURBANBERDIEVA, Mayya 1999
1 RUS

 2021.04.09



Mixed Duet Free Startlist

Start Name Year Team

PLATONOVA, Olesia 2001

MALTSEV, Aleksandr 1995
1 RUS

 2021.04.09



Solo Technical Startlist

Start Name Year Team

1 HULJEV, Antonija 2004 CRO2

2 MECHNIG, Lara 2000 LIE

3 SIMONEAU, Jacqueline 1996 CAN

4 SILOBODEC, Klara 2004 CRO1

5 DUFKOVA, Alzbeta 1990 SK Neptun

6 ALEXANDRI, Vasiliki 1997 AUT
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Solo Free Startlist

Start Name Year Team

1 DAABOUSOVA, Nada 1997 SVK

2 SIMONEAU, Jacqueline 1996 CAN

3 DZIPKOVIC, Sofija 2004 SRB

4 HULJEV, Antonija 2004 CRO1

5 SZABO, Anna 2003 HUN

6 DUFKOVA, Alzbeta 1990 SK Neptun

7 ALEXANDRI, Vasiliki 1997 AUT

8 SILOBODEC, Klara 2004 CRO2

 2021.04.09



Male Solo Technical Startlist

Start Name Year Team

1 MALTSEV, Aleksandr 1995 RUS

 2021.04.09


